Projects Approved by
Localities

Locality/Organization Name

Accomack Co. S.0.
Albemarle Co. P.D.
Albemarle Co P. D.
Albemarle Co. P.D.
Albemarle Co. P.D.
Alexandria P. D.
Alleghany Co. S. O.
Altavista P.D.
Amelia Co. S. O.
Ambherst Co S. O.
Appomattox Co. S. O.
Arlington Co. P. D.
Arlington Co. P. D.
Arlington Co. S. O.
Ashland P.D.
Augusta Co S. O.
Augusta Co SO
Bedford Co S. O.
Bedford Co. S. O.
Bedford P. D.
Blacksburg P. D.
Blacksburg P. D.
Bland Co. S. O.
Botetourt Co. S. O.
Bridgewater P. D.
Bristol P. D.
Brookneal P. D.
Buchanan Co S. O.
Buchanan Co. S. O.
Buckingham Co S. O.
Campbell Co. S. O.
Caroline Co. S. O.
Carroll Co S. O.
Charles City Co S. O.
Charlottesville P. D.
Chesapeake P. D.
Chesterfield Co. P. D.
Chilhowie Police
Chincoteague P. D.
Christiansburg P. D.
Christiansburg P. D.
Clarke Co. S. O.

Project Title

Speed/Buckle-Up Enforce.
Reducing Speed

Operation Safe Holiday
Traffic Records Management
Enhanced Speed Enforcement
DWiI/Aggressive Driving
Safety Awareness

Police Traffic Services

Smart, Safe & Sober

Highway Traffic Safety

Police Traffic Services

...No escape for .08
Combating Aggressive Driving
Safe Drive Program

Smart Trailer

On Scene Witness
OP/DUI/DUID Enforcement

Land/Water DUI Supression/OP

Teen Driver Initiative

Crash Reduction
DUI/Pre-Emptive Enforcement
Speed/OP Enforcement
Gone in 60 Seconds
Alcohol/Speed/OP
Alcohol/Safety Seat/Seat Belt
Keep Our Streets Safe

Safe Streets

Checkpoint Strikeforce Il

OP Highway Crackdown
Selective Enforcement
Highway Cleaners
Enforcement/Seat Belt/DUI
DUI Selective Enforcement
Smart, Safe and Sober
Sobriety Checkpoints/OP/Ped.
Selective Enforcement
Police Traffic Services

Traffic Safety

Safe Chincoteague Streets
Strapped In

Operation: Raptor

Selective Enforcement

FY ‘05

Funding
Approved
9,000.00

4,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
7,200.00
25,000.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
24,000.00
4,999.00
7,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
6,500.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00



Clintwood P. D.
Coeburn P. D.
Colonial Heights P. D.
Covington P. D.
Craig Co S. O.
Culpeper Co. S. O.
Culpeper P. D.
Cumberland Co S. O.
Danville P. D.
Danville P. D.
Dinwiddie Co. S. O.
Dublin P. D.
Dumfries P. D.
Emporia P. D.

Essex Co. S. O.
Fairfax Co. P.D.
Fairfax Co. P. D.
Fairfax Co. P. D.
Fairfax P. D.
Fauquier Co S. O.
Fauquier Co. S. O.
Floyd Co S. O.
Fluvanna Co. S. O.
Franklin Co S. O.
Franklin P. D.
Frederick Co. S. O.
Front Royal P. D.
Galax P. D.

Giles Co. S. O.
Glade Spring P. D.
Gloucester Co. S. O.
Goochland Co S.O.
Grayson Co S. O.
Greene Co S. O.
Greensville Co. S. O.
Gretna P. D.

Halifax P. D.
Hampton P. D.
Hanover Co. S.O.
Harrisonburg P. D.
Harrisonburg P. D.
Harrisonburg P. D.
Henrico Division of Police
Henry Co S. O.
Herndon P. D.
Hopewell P. D.

Isle of Wight Co. S. O.
James Cty. Co. P. D.

Police Traffic Services

Drunk & Drugged Dr. Enforcement
Highway Safety

Traffic Awareness

It's Thinking Time

Click it and Ticket

RIDE SAFE

Selective Enforcement

Selective Enforcement Unit
Speeding Deterent/Data Collection
DUI/Safety Belt Enforcement
In-Car Video Systems

Ticket For You

Speed Related Accidents
Selective Enforcement
Speed/Racing Abatement Program
Smooth Operator

Click it or Ticket

Alcohol Traffic Safety

Target Aggressive Driving

In-Car Video Safety

DUI Selective Enforcement
Traffic Safety

Joint Jurisdiction Enforcement
Smart, Safe & Sober

Buckle Up-Slow Down

Project Checkpoint

Police Traffic Services

All Motorist Operating in Giles
Impaired Driving/Occupant Safety
Smart, Safe & Sober

Occup. Prot./Aggr.Dr./DUI/DUID
DUI Selective Enforcement

DUI Patrol

Smart, Safe & Sober

DUI Selective Enforcement/OP

Radar Equipment/Enforcement

Fatality Reduction/DUI Enforcement

Major Threats Enforcement
Selective Enforcement
Cty./Co./Inter/ Traff. Task Force
Click it or Ticket Initiative
MultiDisciplinary Traffic Enfor.
DUI/Occupant Safety

Smooth Operator

Roadway Safety
PTS/Occupant Protection
Smart, Safe & Sober

2,000.00
3,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
15,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
12,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
7,450.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
20,000.00
45,000.00
15,000.00
12,910.00
25,000.00
23,000.00
7,500.00
13,700.00
11,000.00
8,000.00
18,000.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,266.00
20,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00
13,000.00
30,000.00
15,000.00
18,600.00
13,000.00
10,000.00
14,800.00



Kenbridge P. D.

King & Queen Co. S. O.
King George Co S. O.
King Wm. Co. S. O.
Lawrenceville P. D.
Lexington P. D.
Loudoun Co S. O.
Loudoun Co. S.O.
Louisa Co. S. O.
Lynchburg P. D.
Madison Co S. O.
Manassas P. D.
Manassas Park P. D.
Marion P. D.
Martinsville P. D.
Mathews Co S. O.
Mecklenburg Co S. O.
Mecklenburg Co S. O.
Mecklenburg Co. S. O.
Mecklenburg Co. S.O.
Middlesex Co. S. O.
Middletown P. D.
Montgomery Co S. O.
Montgomery Co. S. O.
Montgomery Co. S. O.
Nelson Co S. O.

New Kent Co. S. O.
New Market P. D.

Newport News/Engr. Dept.

Newport News P. D.
Norfo k Fire-Rescue
Norfok P. D.
Northamtpon Co. S. O.
Northumberland Co. S. O.
Norton P. D.

Norton P. D.

Nottoway Co S. O.
Orange Co S. O.
Orange Co S. O.
Patrick Co. S. O.
Pearisburg P. D.
Petersburg P. D.
Pittsylvania Co S. O.
Poquoson P. D.
Portsmouth P. D.
Pound P. O.
Powhatan Co. S.O.

Pr. Ed. Co. S. O.

Police Traffic Services

Safer Roads

DUI Selective Enforcement
DUI/Speeding/OPEnforcement
PTS/Impaired Driving

Impaired Driving

DUI Reduction Campaign
Drive Courteously

Operation Ark Angel/OP
DUI/Occupant Restraint
Selective Enforcement/DUI/Speed
Comprehensive Traffic Safety
Impaired Driving & OP Enfor.
Occupant Protection

Highway Safety Program
Selective Enforcement Unit
Against Drunk Driving

Safer Highways DUI

Child Safe Highway Awareness
Highway Vision Alert

Always Wear A Restraint Educ.
Regional Task Force/ SMART V
Reducing Drunken Driving
Increasing Seat Belt Use
Regional Crash Team

Target Intoxicated Motorists
Speed Awareness

Turn Up the Heat Il

Work Zone Traffic Control
Traffic Safety/DUI enforcement
Buckle Up Norfolk

Selective Enforcement
Comprehensive Sel. Enf.
Enhanced Speed Enforcement
Alcohol Selective Enforcement
OP Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement/OP
Traffic Saturation

OP/Impaired Driving

Arrest Impaired Drivers/OP
Safe in Pearisburg (SIP)
Smart, Safe & Sober

DUI Selective Enforcement
Selective Enforcement/DUI Arrests
Comprehensive DUI/Speed/OP
Occupant Protection

Arrive Alive in 2005

Law Enforcement

9,150.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
13,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
8,500.00
8,000.00
14,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
10,300.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
6,500.00
6,206.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
8,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
20,000.00
12,000.00



Pr. George Co P. D.
Pr. George Co P. D.

Pr Wm Pub School

Pr. Wm. Co P. D.

Pr. Wm. Co. P. D.

Pr. Wm. Co. P. D.
Pulaski P. D.

Radford Dept. of Police
Radford Dept. of Police
Rappahannock Co. S. O.
Richlands Dept. of Police
Richmond Co. S. O.
Richmond P. D.
Richmond P. D.
Richmond Pub. Wks.
Roanoke Co P. D.
Roanoke Co. P. D.
Roanoke P. D.
Roanoke P. D.
Roanoke P. D.
Rockbridge Co. S. O.
Rockingham Co S. O.
Rocky Mount P. D.
Salem P. D.

Saltville P. D.
Shenandoah Co S. O.
Shenandoah P. D.
Smithfield P. D.

Smyth Co. S. O.

Smyth Co. S. O.

South Boston P. D.
South Hill P. D.
Spotsylvania Co. S. O.
Stafford Co. S. O.
Stafford Co. S. O.
Staunton P. D.
Strasburg P. D.

Suffok P. D.

Tazewell Co. S. O.
Timberville P. D.

VA Beach P. D.

VA Beach P. D.

VA Beach Public Works/Trf. Engr
Vienna P. D.

Vinton P. D.

Warren Co S. O.
Warsaw P. D.
Washington Co. S. O.

Continued Eye on DUI
DUI/Occupant Protection

Teen Smart Driver Campaign
Alcohol Countermeasures
Special Enforcement (KYSS)
Safety on all Roadways (SOAR)
Alcohol Awareness for Youth
Occupant Protection

Impaired Driving

Selective Enforcement
OP/Impaired Driving

Multi Purpose Enforcement
DUI/DUID Program

Crash Investigation Program
Transpor. Engineering Training
DUI/Child Safety/Aggress. Dr.
Regional Crash Team
Driver/Occupant Awareness
Flare/Flasher/ DUI Trailer
Enhanced Speed Enforcement
Aggressive Driver Enforcement
Traffic Safety Initiative

OP Selective Enforcement
Safe in Salem

Sober is Safe

DUI/Occupant Safet/Radar Enf.

Radar Monitoring Trailer/Computer

Smart, Safe & Sober
PRO-1000DS Radars
Operation |-81/0OP

Operation Crack Down
Operation Buckle Up

Slow Down/Buckle Up/Pay Up
Operation Saturation

Smooth Operator
Speed/Seatbelt Enforcement
Safety in Numbers
PTS/Speed Control

DUI Selective Enforcement
Video Surveillance Traffic Safety
DUI Education

Teens Seat-Belt Usage
Regional Training/Traffic Engr.
Smooth Operator

Traffic Safety Enforcement
Highway Safety/Safe & Sober
Project Safe Driver

Alcohol Selective Enforcement

13,000.00
15,000.00
350,000.00
15,000.00
7,000.00
40,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
4,500.00
10,400.00
10,000.00
8,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
25,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
24,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
12,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
15,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
15,500.00



Washington Co. So. O.
Waverly P. D.
Waynesboro P. D.
Waynesboro P. D.
Weber City Police
West Point P. D.

Westmoreland Co. S. O.
Westmoreland Co. S. O.

Williamsburg P. D.
Winchester P. D.
Winchester P. D.
Wise Co. S. O.
Wise P. D.

Wythe Co. S. O.
York Co. S.O.

Radar Enforcement

Smart, Safe & Sober

DUI Initiative

Seats And Belts are Required
Private/Commercial Vehicle Enfor.
Operation Blue Light

Selective Enforcement Unit Radar
DUI Special Enforcement Team
In-Car Video/DWI Enforcement
DUI Selective Enforcement

Child Restraint Infraction

OP/DUI Enforcement/Acci. Inv.
Police Traffic Services

1-8/I-77 Reckless Driver Round-Up
Operation Highway Safety

Grand Total

7,000.00
5,000.00
9,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
2,372,481.00



